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All Saints Parish

Children's Choir 2024 Spring Schedule

Month Date Event Rehearsal Time Singing at Mass? Location

January

1/14/2023 (Sun) Rehearsal 9:00-10:00 no St. Anthony - Church

1/28/2024 (Sun)
Children's Choir Rehearsal / 4th 

Sunday in Ordinary Time 9:00-10:00 yes St. Anthony - Church

February

2/11/2023 (Sun) Rehearsal 9:00-10:00 no St. Anthony - Church

2/25/2024 (Sun)
Children's Choir Rehearsal / 2nd 

Sunday of Lent 9:00-10:00 yes St. Anthony - Church

March

3/10/2023 (Sun) Rehearsal 9:00-10:00 no St. Anthony - Church

3/24/2024 (Sun)
Children's Choir Rehearsal / 

Palm Sunday 9:00-10:00 yes St. Anthony - Church

3/31/2024 (Sun)
Children's Choir Rehearsal / 

Easter Sunday 9:00-10:00 yes (sing with Covenant Choir) St. Anthony - Church

April

4/14/2024 (Sun) Rehearsal 9:00-10:00 no St. Anthony - Church

4/28/2024 (Sun)
Children's Choir Rehearsal / 5th 

Sunday of Easter 9:00-10:00 yes

May

5/12/2023 (Sun) Rehearsal 9:00-10:00 no St. Anthony - Church

5/19/2024 (Sun)
Children's Choir Rehearsal / 

Pentecost Sunday 9:00-10:00 yes St. Anthony - Church

Fatima's Contact Info:

Email: FSeib@evdio.org

Cell Phone: (347) 216-5031 (text/call)


